2425-02-PAG1003 AGROKLIMATOLOGI 24211

Sessions

Add session  Report

Import  Export  Statusset  Temporary users
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Date

wed 15 Jan 2025
Wed 22 Jan 2025
Thu 30 Jan 2025

Wed 5 Feb 2025

Wed 12 Feb 2025
Wed 19 Feb 2025

Wed 26 Feb 2025

Mon 3 Mar 2025

Wed 5 Mar 2025

Wed 12 Mar 2025

Wed 19 Mar 2025

Wed 26 Mar 2025

Wed 2 Apr 2025

Wed 9 Apr 2025

Wed 16 Apr 2025

Wed 23 Apr 2025

Time

B8AM - G:40AM

BAM - S:40AM
8AM - S:40AM
8AM - 9:40AM
8AM - 9:40AM
BAM - S:40AM

B8AM - G:40AM

1PM - 2:20PM

8AM - G:40AM

BAM - S:40AM

8AM - G:40AM

BAM - S:40AM

8AM - G:40AM

BAM - S:40AM

8AM - S:40AM

B8AM - S:40AM

Type
Group:

Group:
Group:
Group:
Group:
Group:

Group:

Group:

Group:

Group:

Group:

Group:

Group:

Group:

Group:

Group:

2425-02-PAG1003-L01 AGROKLIMATOLOGI AET

2425-02-PAG1003-L01 AGROKLIMATOLOGI AET
2425-02-PAG1003-L01 AGROKLIMATOLOGI AET
2425-02-PAG1003-L01 AGROKLIMATOLOGI AET
2425-02-PAG1003-L01 AGROKLIMATOLOGI AET
2425-02-PAG1003-L01 AGROKLIMATOLOGI AET

2425-02-PAG1003-L01 AGROKLIMATOLOGI AET

2425-02-PAG1003-L01 AGROKLIMATOLOGI AET

2425-02-PAG1003-L01 AGROKLIMATOLOGI AET

2425-02-PAG1003-L01 AGROKLIMATOLOGI AET

2425-02-PAG1003-L01 AGROKLIMATOLOGI AET

2425-02-PAG1003-L01 AGROKLIMATOLOGI AET

2425-02-PAG1003-L01 AGROKLIMATOLOGI AET

2425-02-PAG1003-L01 AGROKLIMATOLOGI AET

2425-02-PAG1003-L01 AGROKLIMATOLOGI AET

2425-02-PAG1003-L01 AGROKLIMATOLOGI AET

Description

196211211987031001; Dr.

196211211987031001; Dr.
197705231999031002; Dr.
197705231999031002; Dr.
197705231999031002; Dr.
196211211987031001; Dr.
196211211987031001; Dr.

199708172023212031; Dr.
199708172023212031; Dr.
199708172023212031; Dr.
199708172023212031; Dr.

199708172023212031; Dr.

195908201986021001 ; Dr.

195908201986021001 ; Dr.

195908201986021001 ; Dr.

195908201986021001 ; Dr.

Ir. Yakup, M.S.

Ir. Yakup, M.S.
Wandayantolis, S.5i., M.SL
Wandayantolis, 5.5i.. M.5i.
Wandayantolis, 5.5i., M.5i
Ir. Yakup, M.S
Ir. Yakup, M.S

Rofigoh Purnama Ria, S.P., M.Si
Rofigoh Purnama Ria, S.P., M.Si
Rofigoh Purnama Ria, S.P., M.5i
Rofigoh Purnama Ria, S.P., M.5i
Rofigoh Purnama Ria, S.P., M.5i
Ir.Firdaus Sulaiman, M.5i
Ir.Firdaus Sulaiman, M.5i
Ir.Firdaus Sulaiman, M.5i

Ir.Firdaus Sulaiman, M.Si

All
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Mowths] [ Weeks

Days]

Action
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